
2/2

N/A

1952

~1.72 Acres

925 Ft²

N/A

Sewer

2/12/2026

15 Year

11.63%

15 Year

$10,612.14

26.20%

30 Year

$145,800

©2025 Spartan Invest, LLC. All Rights Reserved.

Completion Date

Disclaimer: All figures, renovations, and inventory are subject to
change. Inventory is based on availability. Insurance quotes are
estimates and may vary. Actual rates may differ. This quote was
provided by Corey Maxwell, Great American Assurance (205-682-
8856, corey@biginsurance.us). *There has been a $25 service fee
added for administrative support related to the Great American
premium

434 4th St NW
Arab, AL

PROPERTY  FEATURES

Garage/Carport

Year Built

Lot Size

Property Size

$12,453.00

14.27%10.31%

1 Year 5 Year

$4,174.64Annual Net Income (finance 25% 30 yr) $48,600

10 Year

$97,200

$5,777.95

20 Year

Annual Insurance

HOA Fees

Property Management Fees

Annual Net Income (cash)

$735

0

Annual Taxes

$162,000

$1145-$1245

$1,195

$4,174.64

Beds/Baths

CAPITAL APPRECIATION

Sewer/Septic

LEVERAGED CASH-ON-CASH

5%

Basement 

CAP RATE

8.65%

5 Year1  Year

7.69%

$435

PROPERTY CALCULATIONS

Purchase Price

Rent Range

Rent Used in Calculations                          



Property Cost (Sales Price) $162,000

Monthly Rent Rate $1,195.00 $1,636.71 10.81% $3,727.75 15.97%

Annual Insurance Premium $735 $1,729.04 11.04% $3,938.03 16.49%

Annual Insurance (Change) 3.00% $1,826.57 11.28% $4,160.16 17.04%

Property Taxes $435 $1,929.60 11.53% $4,394.83 17.62%

Property Tax (Change) 3.00% $2,038.45 11.80% $4,642.73 18.23%

Vacancy Rate 5.00% $2,153.43 12.08% $4,904.62 18.88%

Maintenance Expense % 5.00% $2,274.90 12.38% $5,181.28 19.56%

Maintenance Expense % (Change) 3.00% $2,403.22 12.70% $5,473.54 20.28%

HOA Dues (Annual) $0.00 $2,538.78 13.04% $5,782.29 21.04%

HOA Dues (Annual Change) 3.00% $2,681.99 13.39% $6,108.46 21.85%

Property Management Costs 5.00% $2,833.28 13.76% $6,453.02 22.70%

Rent Appreciation 3.00% $2,993.10 14.16% $6,817.03 23.60%

Capital Appreciation After Yr. 1 3.00% $3,161.93 14.57% $7,201.56 24.55%

$3,340.29 15.01% $7,607.78 25.55%

$3,528.71 15.48% $8,036.92 26.61%

Annual
Purchase Price $162,000 $8,278.36

Down Payment % 25.00% $1,170.00

Down Payment $ $40,500.00 $717.00

Interest Rate 5.50% $0.00

Years to Loan Maturity 30 $717.00
$717.00

$11,599.36

IRR 12.21%

Cash-on-Cash Year 31 66.04% $2,740.64

434 4th St NW
Arab, AL

NPV @ 10% $11,707.22

11

12

13

14

Expenses With Financing

Est. Loan Payment (Princ. & Int)
Escrow Payment (Taxes & Ins)

Property Management

HOA Dues

Principal Reduction
(Per Year)

Annual Return
(w/Princ 

Reduction)

Financing Details

10

15

8

9

Property Statistics Principal Reduction
(Per Year)

Annual Return
(w/Princ 

Reduction)

1

2

3

4

5

6

16

17

7

18

19

20

21

22

28

29

30

23

24

25

26

27

30 Year Investment

$59.75
$59.75

$966.61

$228.39

Maintenance Expense
Rent Loss From Vacancy 

Total Estimated Expenses

Est. Profit With Financing

This is your cash flow per month, and per year, after all investment expenses above. 
Longer loan terms result in higher monthly cash flow, while shorter loan terms result in a free-
and-clear property more quickly.

Monthly
$689.86

$97.50

$59.75

$0.00

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

5 10 15 20 25 30

Annual Return (w/Princ Reduction)
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