



Disclaimer: All figures, renovations, and inventory are subject to change. Inventory is based on availability. Insurance quotes are estimates and may vary. Actual rates may differ. This quote was provided by Corey Maxwell, Great American Assurance (205-682-8856, corey@biginsurance.us). *There has been a \$25 service fee added for administrative support related to the Great American premium

PROPERTY CALCULATIONS

Purchase Price	\$162,000
Rent Range	\$1145-\$1245
Rent Used in Calculations	\$1,195
Annual Taxes	\$435
Annual Insurance	\$735
HOA Fees	0
Property Management Fees	5%
Annual Net Income (cash)	\$12,453.00
Annual Net Income (finance 25% 30 yr)	\$4,174.64

PROPERTY FEATURES

Beds/Baths	2/2
Garage/Carport	N/A
Year Built	1952
Lot Size	~1.72 Acres
Property Size	925 Ft²
Basement	N/A
Sewer/Septic	Sewer
Completion Date	2/12/2026

CAP RATE

1 Year	5 Year	15 Year
7.69%	8.65%	11.63%

LEVERAGED CASH-ON-CASH

1 Year	5 Year	15 Year
\$4,174.64	\$5,777.95	\$10,612.14
10.31%	14.27%	26.20%

CAPITAL APPRECIATION

10 Year	20 Year	30 Year
\$48,600	\$97,200	\$145,800

Property Statistics	
Property Cost (Sales Price)	\$162,000
Monthly Rent Rate	\$1,195.00
Annual Insurance Premium	\$735
Annual Insurance (Change)	3.00%
Property Taxes	\$435
Property Tax (Change)	3.00%
Vacancy Rate	5.00%
Maintenance Expense %	5.00%
Maintenance Expense % (Change)	3.00%
HOA Dues (Annual)	\$0.00
HOA Dues (Annual Change)	3.00%
Property Management Costs	5.00%
Rent Appreciation	3.00%
Capital Appreciation After Yr. 1	3.00%

	Principal Reduction (Per Year)	Annual Return (w/Princ Reduction)		Principal Reduction (Per Year)	Annual Return (w/Princ Reduction)
1	\$1,636.71	10.81%	16	\$3,727.75	15.97%
2	\$1,729.04	11.04%	17	\$3,938.03	16.49%
3	\$1,826.57	11.28%	18	\$4,160.16	17.04%
4	\$1,929.60	11.53%	19	\$4,394.83	17.62%
5	\$2,038.45	11.80%	20	\$4,642.73	18.23%
6	\$2,153.43	12.08%	21	\$4,904.62	18.88%
7	\$2,274.90	12.38%	22	\$5,181.28	19.56%
8	\$2,403.22	12.70%	23	\$5,473.54	20.28%
9	\$2,538.78	13.04%	24	\$5,782.29	21.04%
10	\$2,681.99	13.39%	25	\$6,108.46	21.85%
11	\$2,833.28	13.76%	26	\$6,453.02	22.70%
12	\$2,993.10	14.16%	27	\$6,817.03	23.60%
13	\$3,161.93	14.57%	28	\$7,201.56	24.55%
14	\$3,340.29	15.01%	29	\$7,607.78	25.55%
15	\$3,528.71	15.48%	30	\$8,036.92	26.61%

Financing Details	
Purchase Price	\$162,000
Down Payment %	25.00%
Down Payment \$	\$40,500.00
Interest Rate	5.50%
Years to Loan Maturity	30

30 Year Investment	
IRR	12.21%
Cash-on-Cash Year 31	66.04%

Expenses With Financing	Monthly	Annual
Est. Loan Payment (Princ. & Int)	\$689.86	\$8,278.36
Escrow Payment (Taxes & Ins)	\$97.50	\$1,170.00
Property Management	\$59.75	\$717.00
HOA Dues	\$0.00	\$0.00
Maintenance Expense	\$59.75	\$717.00
Rent Loss From Vacancy	\$59.75	\$717.00
Total Estimated Expenses	\$966.61	\$11,599.36
 Est. Profit With Financing	 \$228.39	 \$2,740.64

This is your cash flow per month, and per year, after all investment expenses above. Longer loan terms result in higher monthly cash flow, while shorter loan terms result in a free-and-clear property more quickly.

